Rangliste Thaler Volks Bikerennen vom 26.04.2014

Herren 1
Rang Nr
1. 77
2. 84
3. 177
4. 26
5. 79
6. 173
7. 285
8. 276
9. 191
10. 52
11. 236
12. 148
13. 198
14. 98
15. 136
16. 27
17. 80

Name

Inauen Stefan
Mdller Jan
Wéfler Simon
Sutter Philipp
Neff Silvan

Kunz Samuel
Haubensack Joel
Inauen Lorenz

Vetsch Robin
Hutter Jan

Neff Lukas

Schumacher Bruno
Zakovsky Martin
Treichler Lucas

Wabnigg Mario
Wenger Dominic

Neff Pascal

Jg
1988

1993
1990
1997
1997

1995
1994
1989

1995
1995

1995

1989
1985
1997

1987
1988

1995

Ort

Brilisau

Appenzell

Baretswil
Appenzell
Appenzell Steinegg

Grabs
Schoénenberg
Brilisau

Grabs
Kriessern

Thal

Lamboing
St. Gallen
Eichberg

Ludesch
Rorschacherberg

Appenzell Steinegg

Team

Danis Bike Team/RMC
Appenzell

Danis Biketeam - RMC
Appenzell

VC Bauma / Bike Center
Hegnau

Danis Bike Team RMC
Appenzell

Danis Bike Team RMC
Appenzell

Lindi Bike Race Team
www.fehr-velos.ch
Dani's Bike Team / RMC
Appenzell

Lindi Bike Race Team
bsk-Graf Rollmat Bike
Team

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

Jumpin Ghost Biel

Manos Veloshop / VC
Altstatten

RS - Bludenz
Wenger's Bikeracing
Team

Danis Bike Team RMC
Appenzell

14:35.9

15:1567

15:138

15:296

15:28.3

15:18.8
15:49.4
15:16.6

15:43.0
16:39.8

16:10.0

17:02.0
19:322
17:47 1

18:27.8
23:37.7

16:33.4

16:17.7

16:52.9

17:36.3

17:09.8

17:10.8

16:595
18:00.6
18:02.4

18:224
19:037

18:29.1

19:09.3
18:217
20:19.0

21:03.0
27:314

19:09.7

16:18.6

17:216

17:18.7

17:21.2

17:23.0

17:424
17:08.1
17:39.1

19:225
18:386

19:49.8

19:16.2
18:35.4
20:47 5

21:145
28:11.0

4
16:24.1

17:11.0

16:49.2

17:06.7

17:30.7

18:225
17:322
17:57.0

19:26.7
18:39.3

19:247

19:12.4
19:54.8
22:12.7

21:442

Gesamt
01:03:36.3

01:06:41.2
01:06:57.9
01:07:07.2
01:07:32:8

01:08:22.9
01:08:30.3
01:08:55.1

01:12:54 5
01:13:015

01:13:53.7

01:14:40.0
01:16:24.0
01:21:06.3

01:22:29.4
(01:19:20.2)

(35:43.0)



